
2024 Concrete Road Replacement Program

ITB-RH-24-022

Closed on Thursday, April 4, 2024 @ 3:00 p.m.

Unit Unit Unit Unit Unit

Item Number and Description Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount

1.             Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 29 Each $100.00 $2,900.00 $125.00 $3,625.00 $70.00 $2,030.00 $100.00 $2,900.00 $85.00 $2,465.00

2.             Concrete Pavt, Rem 13,900 Square Yard $19.50 $271,050.00 $13.00 $180,700.00 $15.00 $208,500.00 $16.00 $222,400.00 $9.75 $135,525.00

3.             Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch 13,900 Square Yard $72.00 $1,000,800.00 $64.00 $889,600.00 $70.18 $975,502.00 $63.85 $887,515.00 $67.00 $931,300.00

4.             Epoxy Coated Deformed Lane Ties, #5 1,920 Each $5.00 $9,600.00 $6.00 $11,520.00 $3.50 $6,720.00 $5.00 $9,600.00 $3.00 $5,760.00

5.             Epoxy Coated Smooth Dowel Bars, #8 400 Each $20.00 $8,000.00 $12.00 $4,800.00 $6.00 $2,400.00 $10.00 $4,000.00 $12.00 $4,800.00

6.             Concrete Driveway, Rem 3,350 Square Yard $17.00 $56,950.00 $13.00 $43,550.00 $1.00 $3,350.00 $13.95 $46,732.50 $7.00 $23,450.00

7.             Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch, 6 sack 3,350 Square Yard $57.00 $190,950.00 $58.50 $195,975.00 $30.50 $102,175.00 $55.00 $184,250.00 $60.00 $201,000.00

8.             21AA Aggregate Base for Driveway 3,350 Square Yard $15.00 $50,250.00 $10.50 $35,175.00 $2.25 $7,537.50 $7.80 $26,130.00 $8.00 $26,800.00

9.             21AA Aggregate Base for Roads 15,400 Square Yard $10.50 $161,700.00 $12.95 $199,430.00 $12.50 $192,500.00 $8.85 $136,290.00 $11.00 $169,400.00

10.          Drainage Structure, Adjust 20 Each $600.00 $12,000.00 $475.00 $9,500.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $125.00 $2,500.00 $400.00 $8,000.00

11.          Drainage Structure, Reconstruct 20 Foot $600.00 $12,000.00 $200.00 $4,000.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $225.00 $4,500.00 $225.00 $4,500.00

12.          Drainage Structure, Recondition 20 Each $250.00 $5,000.00 $575.00 $11,500.00 $300.00 $6,000.00 $225.00 $4,500.00 $450.00 $9,000.00

13.          EJIW 7065 Catch Basin Curb Inlet (as directed) 1 Each $400.00 $400.00 $850.00 $850.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $800.00 $800.00

14.          EJIW 7060 T1 Back (as directed) 5 Each $900.00 $4,500.00 $850.00 $4,250.00 $300.00 $1,500.00 $1,250.00 $6,250.00 $750.00 $3,750.00

15.          6 inch Edge Drain (Modified) 9,330 Foot $9.00 $83,970.00 $14.50 $135,285.00 $12.00 $111,960.00 $15.50 $144,615.00 $15.00 $139,950.00

16.          Sump Pump Lead connect to Edge Drain 10 Each $200.00 $2,000.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $20.00 $200.00 $100.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $1,500.00

17.          Conc Sidewalk, Rem 330 Square Foot $3.00 $990.00 $2.00 $660.00 $1.00 $330.00 $1.50 $495.00 $1.00 $330.00

18.          Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 142 Square Foot $13.00 $1,846.00 $8.75 $1,242.50 $6.75 $958.50 $5.50 $781.00 $12.00 $1,704.00

19.          Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch 188 Square Foot $20.00 $3,760.00 $9.75 $1,833.00 $7.00 $1,316.00 $9.00 $1,692.00 $15.00 $2,820.00

20.          Detectable Warning Surface 82 Square Foot $18.00 $1,476.00 $30.00 $2,460.00 $25.00 $2,050.00 $30.00 $2,460.00 $20.00 $1,640.00

21.          21AA Aggregate Base, 4 inch (sidewalk) 10 Square Yard $19.00 $190.00 $10.50 $105.00 $40.00 $400.00 $20.00 $200.00 $20.00 $200.00

22.          Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified) 1,000 Cubic Yard $63.00 $63,000.00 $55.00 $55,000.00 $20.00 $20,000.00 $60.00 $60,000.00 $35.00 $35,000.00

23.          Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special) 500 Cubic Yard $60.00 $30,000.00 $60.00 $30,000.00 $20.00 $10,000.00 $65.00 $32,500.00 $40.00 $20,000.00

24.          Tensar TX130 for 21AA or approved equal 500 Square Yard $4.00 $2,000.00 $4.00 $2,000.00 $2.00 $1,000.00 $2.50 $1,250.00 $3.00 $1,500.00

25.          Tensar TX150L for 1in. x 3in. crushed concrete or approved equal 200 Square Yard $10.00 $2,000.00 $9.50 $1,900.00 $3.00 $600.00 $3.00 $600.00 $15.00 $3,000.00

26.          Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Seeding Mixture, THM w/ Mulch 47 Station $1,200.00 $56,400.00 $1,250.00 $58,750.00 $800.00 $37,600.00 $625.00 $29,375.00 $900.00 $42,300.00

27.          Temporary Gang Mailboxes 1 Lump Sum $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

28.          Sprinkler Head 5 Each $70.00 $350.00 $95.00 $475.00 $50.00 $250.00 $50.00 $250.00 $50.00 $250.00

29.          Sprinkler Line 20 Foot $3.00 $60.00 $8.75 $175.00 $25.00 $500.00 $20.00 $400.00 $5.00 $100.00

30.          Audio and Video Coverage 1 Lump Sum $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

31.          Traffic Maintenance & Control 1 Lump Sum $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

32.          Mobilization, Max 2% – Items 1 thru 32 1 Lump Sum $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $34,201.58 $34,201.58 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

Total (Items 1-32): $2,165,642.00 $1,950,860.50 $1,744,280.58 $1,858,935.50 $1,814,044.00

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Rd

Warren, MI 48091

Estimated

Quantity

Florence Cement Company

51515 Corridor

Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, 

LLC

2300 Edinburg

Waterford, MI 48328

Koala-T Construction, Corp.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Metropolitan Concrete Corp

6581 Metro Pkwy

Sterling Heights, MI 48312


